Ph. D Guided and awarded during the academic years ( 2015 to 2018)

No. Candidates Awarded for PhD | No. of Candidates

Faculty Name CAY ST 1
(2018-19)
1. Dr. Chaudhari Pravin 1 4 3 6
2. Dr. Jadhav Shailaja - - - 6
3. Dr. Bandawane Deepti - - - 7
4. Dr. Pimple Smita - - - 3
5. Dr. Shaikh Karimunnisa - - - 3




Faculty awarded Ph D during the Academic Years ( 2015 to 2018)

10.

Dr. A. A. Phatak

Dr. P. S. Uttekar

Dr. V. V. Chopade

Dr. B. P. Pimple

Dr. P. N. Sable

Dr. P. M. Patil

Dr. A. R. Balap

Dr. M. T. Harde

Dr. M. C. Kuchekar

Dr. P. S. Kore

Evaluation of novel transdermal delivery
system for some anti-inflammatory drugs.

Formulation and evaluation of engineered
nano and micro pharmaceuticals for novel
drug delivery systems.

Design and optimization of SEDDS for
enhancement of solubility and stability of
NSAID’s formulation.

Phytochemical and  pharmacological
investigation of herbs in the treatment of
ulcers in Diabetes mallitus

Synthesis and study of some novel
heterocycles with the di keto moiety as
possible antimicrobial agents

Development of stability indicating assay
methods for estimation of some drugs in
pure form and in pharmaceutical samples

Studies on herb-drug interaction of
selected herbs and drugs.

Development, validation and stability
indicating study of some marketed
formulations by spectrophotometric and
chromatographic method

Investigations of the thespesia populnea,
thespesone and its metal complexes.

Pharmacological evaluation of some
phytoconstituents on some behavioral
disorders

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017



11. Dr. K. A. Kedar Phytochemical and  pharmacological 2018
investigation of Puntranjiva roxbourghi
Wall, Tecoma gaundichaudi DC.

12. Dr. A. S. Tapkir Synthesis and biological evaluation of | 2018
some benzothiazole derivatives.

Faculty pursuing Ph.D. during the Academic Years (2015 to 2018)

Faculty Name

1. Mr. S. Y. Chaudhari ' Design, synthesis and evaluation of some = 2015
heterocyclic rings of potential anti
alzimer agents

2. Nanotechnology combination strategy to | 2015

Mrs. A. G. Purohit combat cancer
3. Nanotechnology assisted drug delivery = 2015
Ms. N. M. Gaikwad system

4. Development of Lipid Based Self 2012

Emulsifying Drug Delivery System for
Mrs. A.G. More Poorly Water Soluble Drugs




