Ph. D Guided and awarded during the academic years ($2015\ to\ 2018)$

	No. Candidates Awarded for PhD				No. of Candidates Ongoing PhD
Sr. No.	Faculty Name	CAY (2018-19)	CAYm1 (2017- 18)	CAYm2 (2016- 17)	Ongoing 1 in
1.	Dr. Chaudhari Pravin	1	4	3	6
2.	Dr. Jadhav Shailaja	-	-	-	6
3.	Dr. Bandawane Deepti	-	-	-	7
4.	Dr. Pimple Smita	-	-	-	3
5.	Dr. Shaikh Karimunnisa	-	-	-	3

Faculty awarded Ph D during the Academic Years (2015 to 2018)

S. No.	Faculty Name	Title	Year Awarded
1	Dr. A. A. Phatak	Evaluation of novel transdermal delivery system for some anti-inflammatory drugs.	2015
2.	Dr. P. S. Uttekar	Formulation and evaluation of engineered nano and micro pharmaceuticals for novel drug delivery systems.	2015
3.	Dr. V. V. Chopade	Design and optimization of SEDDS for enhancement of solubility and stability of NSAID's formulation.	2015
4.	Dr. B. P. Pimple	Phytochemical and pharmacological investigation of herbs in the treatment of ulcers in Diabetes mallitus	2016
5.	Dr. P. N. Sable	Synthesis and study of some novel heterocycles with the di keto moiety as possible antimicrobial agents	2016
6.	Dr. P. M. Patil	Development of stability indicating assay methods for estimation of some drugs in pure form and in pharmaceutical samples	2016
7.	Dr. A. R. Balap	Studies on herb-drug interaction of selected herbs and drugs.	2017
8.	Dr. M. T. Harde	Development, validation and stability indicating study of some marketed formulations by spectrophotometric and chromatographic method	2017
9.	Dr. M. C. Kuchekar	Investigations of the thespesia populnea, thespesone and its metal complexes.	2017
10.	Dr. P. S. Kore	Pharmacological evaluation of some phytoconstituents on some behavioral disorders	2017

11.	Dr. K. A. Kedar	Phytochemical and pharmacological investigation of Puntranjiva roxbourghi Wall, Tecoma gaundichaudi DC.	2018
12.	Dr. A. S. Tapkir	Synthesis and biological evaluation of some benzothiazole derivatives.	2018

Faculty pursuing Ph.D. during the Academic Years (2015 to 2018)

S. No.	Faculty Name	Title	Year
110.			enrolled
1.	Mr. S. Y. Chaudhari	Design, synthesis and evaluation of some heterocyclic rings of potential anti alzimer agents	2015
2.	Mrs. A. G. Purohit	Nanotechnology combination strategy to combat cancer	2015
3.	Ms. N. M. Gaikwad	Nanotechnology assisted drug delivery system	2015
4.	Mrs. A.G. More	Development of Lipid Based Self Emulsifying Drug Delivery System for Poorly Water Soluble Drugs	2012